
Você está em:  

Extrato por período 

 
 

 

 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101 
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492 
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474 
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104 
 

Cliente: FUNDO P M R FERNANDES 

Conta: 3483 / 006 / 00000009-9

Data: 21/11/2013 - 10:18

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

03/01/2013 000059 CHEQ COMP 51,83 D 10.721,91 C

03/01/2013 900032 CHEQ COMP 1.632,37 D 9.089,54 C

04/01/2013 900029 CHEQ COMP 1.697,67 D 7.391,87 C

07/01/2013 900036 CHEQUE 622,00 D 6.769,87 C

21/01/2013 000001 CRED TED 8.159,03 C 14.928,90 C

21/01/2013 000001 CRED TED 26.608,07 C 41.536,97 C

21/01/2013 000000 DOC ELET-R 579,18 C 42.116,15 C

21/01/2013 000000 DOC ELET-R 1.914,57 C 44.030,72 C

21/01/2013 000000 DOC ELET-R 1.748,51 C 45.779,23 C

31/01/2013 900039 CHEQUE 828,00 D 44.951,23 C

31/01/2013 900040 CHEQ COMP 1.370,45 D 43.580,78 C
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